
Ringvoll Eiendom AS
Solstadveien 17, 1424 Ski
terje@ermesjoeiendom.no    mob.93407171

Reguleringsplan Ringvolltoppen
Alt. nr

Sign.

Kontroll

Ark ama as
Ordfører Voldens vei 9 Mysen 1850 Norge
+47 69 89 09 11, post@arkama.no
www.arkama.no, Org.nr 982 534 860

Prosjektnr.
2214

Fase.

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 A

rk
am

a 
as

 - 
fil

ep
at

h:
 B

IM
cl

ou
d:

 a
rk

am
a 

- B
IM

cl
ou

d 
as

 a
 S

er
vi

ce
/2

21
4 

R
in

gv
ol

l b
ol

ig
fe

lt/
22

14
 R

in
gv

ol
l -

 re
gu

le
rin

gs
pl

an

Mål

1:5000
Tegningsnr.

A001

Gnr./Bnr.

876/1

Prosjekt

Illustrasjonsplan Dato opprettet

892/56

892/63

892/68

892/69

892/76

892/78

892/88

892/90

892/92

892/95

892/96

892/103

892/104

892/112

892/121

894/1

894/2

894/11

894/24

894/26

894/27

894/28

918/38

892/19

892/54

892/127

892/45

892/115

892/66

892/39

892/48

892/85/0/1

892/85/0/2

892/36

892/40

892/51

876/1

876/21

892/22

892/24

892/26/1

892/28

892/30

892/43

892/46

892/58

892/59

892/64

892/75

892/77

892/80892/81

892/89

892/94

892/97

892/99

892/101

892/105

892/106

892/107

892/109

892/110

892/111

892/113

892/114

892/118

892/119

892/120

892/122

892/123

892/124

892/125

892/126

892/129

892/131

892/134

892/135

892/136

892/137

892/26
892/49

892/85/0/3

892/35

892/41

892/50

876/17

888/27

876/45

892/1

892/2

892/8

892/10

892/20

892/26/1
892/29

892/37

892/38

892/42

892/44

892/47

892/55

892/57

892/60

892/61

892/62

892/65

892/67

892/70

892/71

892/72

892/73

892/74

892/79

892/85

892/86

892/87

892/91

892/93

892/98

892/102

892/138

894/5

894/6

894/14

918/37

892/7

892/11

892/18

892/31

892/32

892/34

892/52

892/53

892/108

892/116

892/117

892/128

892/130

892/132

892/133

876/14

876/16

876/20

876/22

876/27

876/39

888/1

876/31

888/9

888/30

892/1

892/3

892/4

892/5

892/6

892/13

892/14

892/15

892/17

892/33

918/74

918/73

894/1

876/44
876/6

876/33

Elvestadveien

Hulderveien

Trollveien

Eventyrveien

F12
0

Skjelfossveien

Alvestien

Jutulveien
80.3

90.2

Ringvoll

Sprangmyra

894/28

876/6

Gamle Sånervei

1

2
3 4

6

8

9
10

11

12

7

5

08.03.2023regulering

1 Kvartalslekeplass
2 Felleshus
3 Gjesteparkering
4 Renovasjonsanlegg
5 Trafo
6 Bekk
7 Pumpehus
8 Naturlekeplass
9 Naturlekeplass
10 Naturlekeplass
11 Nærlekeplass
12 Tilbakeføres til LNF

Konsentrert småhusbebyggelse

Frittliggende småhusbebyggelse
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